
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
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  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt
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FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C
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Receipt For: 

 Primary General
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .
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250

500

250

500

2400

TX

TX

6406 Hillside Terrace Drive

302    4th Avenue

2400

2612 Wooldridge Drive

Raul Labrador for Idaho

78703-2538
Transaction ID : A-C4517

78749-4012

IDLewiston

Austin

Austin

Pioneer Enterprises LLC

Midwikis & Granger

Transaction ID : A-C4499
83501-2323

Transaction ID : A-C4515

Santos Alliances

31

16

16

3150.00

2012

11

2012

2012

Image# 12970292220

12

12

12

65

Luis Gonzalez

2011

2011

Tom Granger

2011

Stephanie Goeckner

Owner

consultant

CPA




